MAZDA FAN
CIRCUIT CHALLENGE DAY 2023
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Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track: F 54

Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Lap Total Time Gap I?r:?h Best Time
1 35 NDYY-2 1 Hifi 2t 2/7779M)-R—-FR5— ND5RC 7 16'568.455 114.795 2'24.958
2 171 NDYJ-& 2 BHE HC-RACINGR-} 24— ND5RC 7 16'59.542 1.086 1.086 114.673 2'24.841
3 63 NDYJ-R 3 &M #HFF R ET-4-AR-FR4- ND5RC 7 17'00.727 2.271 1.185 114.539 2'24.875
4 14 ND¥-Z 4 Hyith s [l S ND5RC i 17'01.142 2.686 0.414 114493 2'24.578
5 81 ND¥W-a 5 &0 &5k ALEXZE->TFWo-FA4- ND5RC 7 17'03.670 5214  2.528 114.210 2'24.828
6 194 ND977°%» 1 LR IEF L= IR Ly an—F 25— NDSRC i 17'07.582 9.126 3.911 113.775 2'25.883
7 16 NDYY-& 6 LM fiF Lt oM as— ND5RC 7 17'15.796 17.340 8.214 112873 2'26.623
8 90 ND¥77'%» 2 AR #AKER UK SPORTSE—} 24— ND5RC 7 17'19.167 20.711 3.370 112.507 2'25.980
9 125 ND¥773» 3 Ui iR NL—" LR n-FR5— ND5SRC 7 17'20.869 22.413 1.701 112323  2'26.451
10 88 ND¥Y-R& 7 EEk— LEG Eds p—F2Z4— ND5RC 7 17'24.308 25.852 3.438 111.953 2'26.547
11 181 ND957%y 4 1&H K# 40/ZAPmGMO—F A 4— ND5SRC Vi 17'27.611 29.156 3.303 111.600 2'28.095
12 170 ND¥Y-& 8 R A spirit1700—F R4— ND5RC 7 17'28.376 29.920 0.764 111519 2'26.918
13 93 ND937% 5 #HORE KitE0-FA415H ND5RC 7 18'42.785 1'44.329 1'14.409 104.128 2'37.472
14 33 NDYJ-A’ 9 HEAREH 7'074 AV 0L 29— ND5RC 6 14'37.617 1Lap 1Lap 114.044 2'24.459

2 15 112 ND¥-A" 10 #il E—#p AMEEI-F RS- Avh ND5RC 6  17'58.107 1lap 3'20.490 92.836 2'26.478
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Fastest Lap

NDYY—2R™ 2'24.459 (3 /6) 116.479 km/h 33 HEK B#k/ 702AYYREIBO—F RS-
NDY37'3y 2'25.883 (6 / 7) 115342 km/h 194 IR IEFD / H'L—Y IR LY AR} R4~
Start Time :12:39'10 Finish Time :12:56'08 Entry :15 Start:15 Finish :15
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